
2012 RACE DIRECTOR SEMINAR 

PRESENTERS/VENDORS 

 

 

 ANNOUNCER, Todd Busteed, tbusteed@gapdigital.com  

 CROWN RESTROOMS, Kathie Christi, Kathie@crownrestrooms.com  

 DICK POND ATHLETICS, Glen Kamps, dathletics@sbcglobal.net  

 FRS ENERGY DRINK, Nick McCay, nickmccay06@yahoo.com  

 HONEY MILK, Sarah Lichtenberg.  sarahlichtenberg@honeymilk.com  

 ITASCA POLICE DEPARTMENT, Scott Heher, Chief of Police 

 MARATHON SPORTSWEAR, marykate@marathonsportswear.net  

 MATT WEHBY, matt.wehby@gmail.com  

 MY CHICAGO ATHLETE MAGAZINE, Jonathan Cain, jonathan@mychicagoathlete.com  

 RACETRACKERS TECHNICAL RACE SHIRTS, Del Backs, dbacks@racetrackers.com  

 ROBIN F. PENDERGRAST PHOTOGRAPHY, Robin Pendergrast, robin@rfpphoto.com  

 RUNNING AWARDS, Patricia Gleason, pat@runningawards.com  

 THE COMPETITOR MAGAZINE, Tom Borda, tborda@competitorgroup.com  

 TRUDY WAKEMAN, trudywakeman@gmail.com  

 USATF COURSE CERTIFIER, Winston Rasmussen w.rasmussen@comcast.net  

 

RACE TIME, INC. 
P.O. BOX 507 

WINFIELD, IL 60190 
630/514-2364 

Racetime21@hotmail.com 
www.racetime.info 

 
 

SAVE THE DATE:   NEXT YEAR’S SEMINAR FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 2013 

mailto:tbusteed@gapdigital.com
mailto:Kathie@crownrestrooms.com
mailto:dathletics@sbcglobal.net
mailto:nickmccay06@yahoo.com
mailto:sarahlichtenberg@honeymilk.com
mailto:marykate@marathonsportswear.net
mailto:matt.wehby@gmail.com
mailto:jonathan@mychicagoathlete.com
mailto:dbacks@racetrackers.com
mailto:robin@rfpphoto.com
mailto:pat@runningawards.com
mailto:tborda@competitorgroup.com
mailto:trudywakeman@gmail.com
mailto:w.rasmussen@comcast.net
mailto:Racetime21@hotmail.com
http://www.racetime.info/

